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A
T

MODEL
T14 XC MS
T4 CMS
T14 NC MS
T4 N MS
T14 NL MS
T4 L MS
T14 XL MS

L [c A B

1425/1570
1425/1570
1425/1570
1425/1570
1425/1570
1425/1570
1425/1570

C D E
800 100
100

100

F G 1
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

L WEIGHT a

500 1665 kg
500 1665 kg
500 1665 kg
700 1690 kg
900 1715kg

1740 kg

1810 kg

CONTAINER

MIN
4000
4000
4000
4200
4400
4600
4800

MAX

CONTAINER

MODEL
T14 TP C MS
T14 TP NC MS
T14 TP N MS
T14 TP NL MS

L[] A
1425/1570
1425/1570
1425/1570
1425/1570

C D
800
800
800
800

F (c] 1
220
220
220
220

L WEIGHT a
450 1380kg 52°
500 1420kg 47°
500 1465kg 52°
700 1510 kg 48°

MIN
3200
3400
3600
1:10]0)

MAX

bab italev

bob ampliner

bab itrunner




